
20 JHUN A B 0 165 179 190 266 159 195 1154 192.3 1154 192.3 1 0

31 MIA L / S B 18 173 164 180 206 164 135 1022 170.3 1130 188.3 2 -24

9 SRY S / A B 0 215 202 141 145 223 203 1129 188.2 1129 188.2 3 -25

26 KHAIRI A B 10 146 198 160 155 204 200 1063 177.2 1123 187.2 4 -31

10 MAK S / A B 10 168 136 194 169 178 211 1056 176.0 1116 186.0 5 -38

21 RUDY S / A B 5 187 179 188 177 186 167 1084 180.7 1114 185.7 6 -40

22 EMA L B 10 138 236 163 158 193 151 1039 173.2 1099 183.2 7 -55

6 YB S / A B 3 161 180 190 175 157 205 1068 178.0 1086 181.0 8 -68

34 POA S / A B 8 163 144 187 180 186 177 1037 172.8 1085 180.8 9 -69

35 SNB L / S / B B 26 113 159 161 162 125 193 913 152.2 1069 178.2 10 -85

14 HJH AR L / S B 18 157 172 140 125 170 194 958 159.7 1066 177.7 11 -88

4 GLIM S / A B 3 190 178 192 186 121 180 1047 174.5 1065 177.5 12 -89

12 DMSM L / S / B B 23 172 167 139 136 153 154 921 153.5 1059 176.5 13 -95

29 MAL S / A B 3 153 137 186 190 180 187 1033 172.2 1051 175.2 14 -103

18 CT24 L / S B 15 145 145 164 167 167 162 950 158.3 1040 173.3 15 -114

5 SHAKE S / A B 10 151 156 136 186 155 190 974 162.3 1034 172.3 16 -120

27 RAY A B 10 157 225 166 174 131 120 973 162.2 1033 172.2 17 -121

36 ROEL A B 10 143 178 141 148 202 151 963 160.5 1023 170.5 18 -131

No Name Category BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader



25 IMA L / S B 13 156 151 132 129 203 167 938 156.3 1016 169.3 19 -138

33 HX S / A B 0 167 179 192 137 148 191 1014 169.0 1014 169.0 20 -140

30 HDZ S / A B 8 128 135 191 146 193 167 960 160.0 1008 168.0 21 -146

13 RADZ L B 15 117 131 163 157 147 198 913 152.2 1003 167.2 22 -151

32 ESYA L B 5 140 153 153 171 213 142 972 162.0 1002 167.0 23 -152

24 DRSM S / A B 3 145 153 162 177 156 189 982 163.7 1000 166.7 24 -154

2 HSJ L / S B 18 125 146 140 164 175 140 890 148.3 998 166.3 25 -156

8 HEROL A B 10 126 161 159 164 180 139 929 154.8 989 164.8 26 -165

15 NDH L / S B 15 146 172 131 152 162 133 896 149.3 986 164.3 27 -168

28 DMS S / A B 21 133 126 156 157 126 160 858 143.0 984 164.0 28 -170

19 BX3 S / A B 16 156 155 140 135 136 153 875 145.8 971 161.8 29 -183

11 AHS B B 10 140 160 139 170 126 176 911 151.8 971 161.8 29 -183

1 WASLEE S / A B 3 141 138 197 153 142 181 952 158.7 970 161.7 31 -184

7 GB S / A B 11 171 150 152 154 134 142 903 150.5 969 161.5 32 -185

23 SHIKIN L B 5 140 105 145 174 173 196 933 155.5 963 160.5 33 -191

17 BOL A B 0 166 106 177 148 157 173 927 154.5 927 154.5 34 -227

16 HAIZOL A B 5 153 141 127 137 122 146 826 137.7 856 142.7 35 -298

3 RULZZ A B 5 130 143 145 120 116 156 810 135.0 840 140.0 36 -314

No Name Category BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader



No Name BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader

20 MIA B 18 173 164 180 206 164 135 1022 170.3 1130 188.3 1 0

7 SRY B 0 215 202 141 145 223 203 1129 188.2 1129 188.2 2 -1

8 MAK B 10 168 136 194 169 178 211 1056 176.0 1116 186.0 3 -14

14 RUDY B 5 187 179 188 177 186 167 1084 180.7 1114 185.7 4 -16

5 YB B 3 161 180 190 175 157 205 1068 178.0 1086 181.0 5 -44

22 POA B 8 163 144 187 180 186 177 1037 172.8 1085 180.8 6 -45

23 SNB B 26 113 159 161 162 125 193 913 152.2 1069 178.2 7 -61

10 HJH AR B 18 157 172 140 125 170 194 958 159.7 1066 177.7 8 -64

3 GLIM B 3 190 178 192 186 121 180 1047 174.5 1065 177.5 9 -65

9 DMSM B 23 172 167 139 136 153 154 921 153.5 1059 176.5 10 -71

18 MAL B 3 153 137 186 190 180 187 1033 172.2 1051 175.2 11 -79

12 CT24 B 15 145 145 164 167 167 162 950 158.3 1040 173.3 12 -90



No Name BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader

4 SHAKE B 10 151 156 136 186 155 190 974 162.3 1034 172.3 13 -96

16 IMA B 13 156 151 132 129 203 167 938 156.3 1016 169.3 14 -114

21 HX B 0 167 179 192 137 148 191 1014 169.0 1014 169.0 15 -116

19 HDZ B 8 128 135 191 146 193 167 960 160.0 1008 168.0 16 -122

15 DRSM B 3 145 153 162 177 156 189 982 163.7 1000 166.7 17 -130

2 HSJ B 18 125 146 140 164 175 140 890 148.3 998 166.3 18 -132

11 NDH B 15 146 172 131 152 162 133 896 149.3 986 164.3 19 -144

17 DMS B 21 133 126 156 157 126 160 858 143.0 984 164.0 20 -146

13 BX3 B 16 156 155 140 135 136 153 875 145.8 971 161.8 21 -159

1 WASLEE B 3 141 138 197 153 142 181 952 158.7 970 161.7 22 -160

6 GB B 11 171 150 152 154 134 142 903 150.5 969 161.5 23 -161



No Name BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader

3 SNB B 26 113 159 161 162 125 193 913 152.2 1069 178.2 1 0

2 DMSM B 23 172 167 139 136 153 154 921 153.5 1059 176.5 2 -10

1 AHS B 10 140 160 139 170 126 176 911 151.8 971 161.8 3 -98



No Name BLOCK HDCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total 
Scratch

% 
Scratch Total % + 

HDCP Rank Diff from 
leader

10 MIA B 18 173 164 180 206 164 135 1022 170.3 1130 188.3 1 0

7 EMA B 10 138 236 163 158 193 151 1039 173.2 1099 183.2 2 -31

12 SNB B 26 113 159 161 162 125 193 913 152.2 1069 178.2 3 -61

4 HJH AR B 18 157 172 140 125 170 194 958 159.7 1066 177.7 4 -64

2 DMSM B 23 172 167 139 136 153 154 921 153.5 1059 176.5 5 -71

6 CT24 B 15 145 145 164 167 167 162 950 158.3 1040 173.3 6 -90

9 IMA B 13 156 151 132 129 203 167 938 156.3 1016 169.3 7 -114

3 RADZ B 15 117 131 163 157 147 198 913 152.2 1003 167.2 8 -127

11 ESYA B 5 140 153 153 171 213 142 972 162.0 1002 167.0 9 -128

1 HSJ B 18 125 146 140 164 175 140 890 148.3 998 166.3 10 -132

5 NDH B 15 146 172 131 152 162 133 896 149.3 986 164.3 11 -144

8 SHIKIN B 5 140 105 145 174 173 196 933 155.5 963 160.5 12 -167


